2016 PRODUCT update
1
tools
Dual Way
Torque wrench
matte finishED, 48 TOOTH GEAR, ±4% accuracy,
CLOCKWISE AND COUNTERCLOCKWISE CLICK.
73100.

•	 8m Tape measure
•	 3 Drawer White Ute box 700 x 400 x 585
•	 Total Weight approx 85.0 kgs
*contents may vary due to availability. Image for illustration
purposes only
+ GAS
STRUTS
tool kits
+ GAS
STRUTS
12
tool kits
13
+ GAS
STRUTS
70970B. 70970G.
6 Drawer, 188pce AF & Metric
Toolkit
•	 43pce 1/2” drive socket set 8-32mm & 3/8” – 1-1/4”
•	 45pce 1/4” & 3/8” drive socket set 4-18mm & 3/16” – 3/4”

•	 18pce AF & Metric Ratchet spanners
•	 6”, 8” & 12”  Adjustable wrench
•	 16oz Hammer
•	 33pce Screwdriver & bit set
•	 42pce Hex bit set
•	 30pce Hex key set
•	 12pce Punch & Chisel set
•	 5pce Plier set
•	 300mm Hacksaw
•	 5 x Foam inserts to suit
•	 6 Drawer deep Toolchest Black 720 x 460 x 450mm
•	 7 Drawer Rollcabinet Black 720 x 460 x 1100
70974G.
tool kits
16
70975B. 70975G.
6 Drawer, 268pce AF &
Metric Toolkit
•	 43pce 1/2” drive socket set 8-32mm & 3/8” – 1-1/4”
•	 45pce 1/4” & 3/8” drive socket set 4-18mm & 3/16” – 3/4”
•	 33pce Combination spanner set 7-30mm & 1/4” – 1”
•	 16pce AF & Metric Ratchet spanners
•	 6”, 8” & 12”  Adjustable wrench
•	 16oz Hammer
•	 33pce Screwdriver & bit set
•	 42pce Hex bit set
•	 30pce Hex key set
•	 12pce Punch & Chisel set
•	 5pce Plier set
•	 300mm Hacksaw
•	 350mm Steel pipe wrench
•	 5 x Foam inserts to suit
•	 6 Drawer deep Toolchest Black 720 x 460 x 450mm
70976G. 70976B.
6 Drawer, 219pce AF &
Metric Toolkit
•	 43pce 1/2” drive socket set 8-32mm & 3/8” – 1-1/4”
•	 45pce 1/4” & 3/8” drive socket set 4-18mm & 3/16” – 3/4”

STRUTS
70975B.
70976G.
tool kits
17
also
available
in black
70985B
also
available
in black
70980B
+ GAS
STRUTS
70985G. 70985B.
6 Drawer, 218pce AF &
Metric Toolkit
•	 43pce 1/2” drive socket set 8-32mm & 3/8” – 1-1/4”
•	 45pce 1/4” & 3/8” drive socket set 4-18mm & 3/16” – 3/4”
•	 31pce Combination spanner set 7-32mm & 1/4” – 1”
•	 18pce AF & Metric Ratchet spanners
•	 6”, 8” & 12”  Adjustable wrench
•	 24oz Hammer
•	 4lb Club hammer
•	 33pce Screwdriver & bit set
•	 42pce Hex bit set
•	 18pce Hex key set – Ball end
•	 12pce Punch & Chisel set
•	 5pce Plier set
•	 12” & 16” Multigrips
•	 6 x Foam inserts to suit
•	 6 Drawer deep Toolchest Green 720 x 460 x 450mm
70980G. 70980B.
12 Drawer, 414pce AF & Metric Toolkit
in Super wide Wagon
•	 43pce 1/2” drive socket set 8-32mm & 3/8” – 1-1/4”
•	 45pce 1/4” & 3/8” drive socket set 4-18mm & 3/16” – 3/4”